
Length
(L) mm

Width
(W) mm

Height
(H) mm

0727363256751

0769978898100

0769978898094

0769978898087

0769978898070

0769978898056

0769978898049

0769978898032

0769978898025

0727363256874

0727363256867

3 IL sockets & 2.4A USBx2 Charge

2 IL sockets & 6 keystones

3 IL sockets & 4 keystones

4 IL sockets & 2 keystones

5 IL sockets

3 IL sockets & 2 keystones

4 IL sockets

2 IL sockets & 2 keystones

3 IL sockets

2 IL sockets

2 IL sockets
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114
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114
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114
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Catalog No Description

White

Black

White

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

White

Black

ColorModel

Innera Leisure
Installation configurations:

In Desk /In Table
it mainly being placed in meeting room table,
conference tables, desk and fine surfaces.

Seating
it can be Installed on the surface of almost any seating systems
such as sofas, couches, chairs, waiting benches, auditoriums,
and more. providing great hidden solution with close & convenient 
access to power, charge, data and Telecom connections.

Power & Temperature:
Operating voltage: 230VAC  50VHz
Maximum current: 16A
Work Temperature: up to 70°C

Structure & color:
Flush, solid and durable structure, you will find 
Innera Leisure is reliable unit with long life 
expectation. Innera Leisure is available in 
Silver anodized complete cover  with black 
sockets. Custom colors available on demand 
– minimum order will be requiered.
Materials: cover - aluminium, sockets - PC.

Modules & combination:
The Innera Leisure can be configured with
a combination of power, data, communication, 
or any other Keystone system component. 

Cable and connection to power:
The Innera Leisure is supplied with 0.4 meter 
cable (HO5VV-F 3x1.5mm2)  with male GST 
18/3 connector.
In order to connect the product to power you 
should buy the power cable separately.
Testing: 100% testing
continuity, polarity, insulation & earth
Certification: SII test certification
Warranty: 3 years Warranty by German 
registered company
Installation: Power saw, Power drill and hole 
cutter required, please read the installation 
instruction prior to installation.
Packing: each item in a box

Best Seller items of Innera Leisure series:

www.eufficio.com Engineered in Germany
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Drawing for illustration: IL-53


